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Magnumeserien 3, 2019-06-25

Namn

Andreas Englund
Joakim Andersson
Magnus Nord
Anders Lindbergh
Mats-Erik Falk

Utom tdvlan:
Philip Falk

Lalida Andersson
Roger Nilsson
Sebastian Rydberg

Kal.

A4M

A5WM

.357M
.357M
A4M

o0 0>

43
42
41
37
22

43
38
38
30

46
39
37
26
40

36
40
34
28

45
44
39
37
17

41
44
40
24

43
41
32
37
33

45
43
37
30

45
44
30
37
37

45
40
36
25

6

46
44
38
39
37

44
47
34
37

Resultat

268
254
217
213
186

254
252
219
174
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